
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | TUESDAY | NOVEMBER 15, 201622

��������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� ��������������������������������������������������������������� ������������������������
������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������

���������� �������
������ �� ��������
����������

�����������������
���������������

��������������
���������

�������������
�������������
�������������

����� ������ ���� ��������� �������� �������� ��������
��� ������������ ��� ��� ������
���������������������������������������������������

������� ������� �������

��� ������������ ������������������������
����� ���������� ������ ������������� ������

������� ������� �������

��� ������������ ��� ��� ������ ���� ���
����� ���������� ������ ������������� ������

������� ������� �������

������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������� ��������������
������������� ������������������

������� ������� �������

�������������������� ������ ������ ������
�������� ���������� ���������� ��������� � � �
�����������������
�������������������������������������������������������������
����������
�����������

����
����

�����
�����

����
����

��������� �������������������������� ��������������������������������������� ��������� ���������������������������
����������� ������������������� ���� �������������������������������������������������� �������������������������
������� ��� ����� ���������������������������������������������� ����� ��������� ��� ������������������� ��������
��� ��������� �� ��� ������� �� ��� ������� ���� �������������������� ��� �������������� �������� �������� ����
����������������

��� ��� ������ �� ��� �����

� � �����������
��������������� ������������������
�������������������������� �������������

��������
������

����������
��������

�������������
������������������������

������

���� ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������ ��������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ �����
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������

����� ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������� ���� ������������������������������������ ��������� ������������������������
�������������������������������������� ������ ���������������������� ����������������� ��������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������� ������������������������������� ������������������� ��� ������������������ ��������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������� ������� ��� ������������������������������������������������������ ��� ��������� �����������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������

� ������� �� ����������� �� ����������� ��� �� ��������

����� ������ ���� ���������� ����� ������ �������� ������

������������������������������������������������

��������������������� ��������� ��������� ��������

���������������������������������������������

���������������������������� ��������� ��������� ��������

��������������������� ��������� ��������� ��������

�������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������� �������� �������� ������

������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������� �������� �������� ������

�����������
������

����������
��������

�����������

���������������������
����������������������������������������

����
����������

��������
��������������

����������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������
���������������

��������
������

����������
��������

�������� ������ ������������ �������
������������������������������

������������������������������������������������� ��������������������������������������������
������������������������������������� ������������������������������������������
�������� ��������������������������������������������������������������

����������� ����������� �����������

�������
����������

�����������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������

������������������������ ��������������������������� ������ ������ �

��������������������������� ������ ������ �����

��������������������� ������ ������ �������

����� ������ ������ �

�������������
������������

����
�����������

���������������

����������
������������
������������

����

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������� �����������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������

��������������
����������
��������

����� ������ ���� ���������� ����� ������ ������ ������

������������������ ��������� ��������� �������

����������������� �������� ��������� �������

�����������
������

����������
��������

�����������

���������������

��������������
����������
��������

����������� ����������� �����������

�����������

������������������������������

����

�������������

�����������������

��������������

��������������

������ �������������������

����� ������ ���� ���������� ������ ������� ������ ������ �������� �������� �����������

���������������������������������������������������� ������ ��������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������� ��������� �������� ��������� ��������� ��������� �������

���������������������������������������������� ��������� �������� �������� ��������� ��������� �������

���������������������������� ��������� �������� �������� ��������� ��������� �������

����������������������������������������������

������������������������������ ������� ����� ����� ������ ������ ������

����������������������������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������

��������������������������������������

������������������������������������������� ����� ��������������� �� ����� ����� ��������

���������������������������������

���������������������������

���������������������������������� ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� �����

���������������������������������

����������������������������

���������������������������������� ������ ������ ������� ������� ������� �����

���������

���������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������� �������������

��������

������ ����� ��������� ��������� ������ ��� ��� ������� ����� ���� ���������� ����� ���� �������� �� �������� ���������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������� ��������������������������� ���������������������������������������

��������������������

�� � �� � � � �
�����������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������

������������� ����������������

�������

���� �����
���������� ���������� ���������� ���������� ��������������������

��������� ��������� ��������� ���������

�����������

����� ������ ���� ���������� � ������� ������ ������ �������� �������� ��������

������������������ ��������� �������� ��������� ��������� ��������� �������

������������������������ ��������� �������� �������� ��������� ��������� �������

��������������������������������������

���������������

��������� ����� ����� ������ ������ ������� �����

������������ ������� ������� ������� ������� ������� ����

���������

�������������

������������� ����������������

�������

���� �����
���������� ���������� ���������� ���������� ��������������������

��������� ��������� ��������� ���������

����������

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

There is modification in completion period of project in e-tender for NIT No. 231, 232 & 233/
PR/JBVNL/16-17. The modified completion period is 730 days instead of 180 days for NIT No.
231, 232 & 233/PR/JBVNL/16-17 is available on the site www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in,
Participation in modified form is allowed only.

PR No. 150800 Sd/-
PR No. 151244 (JBVN LTD.) General Manager (R–APDRP)

Jharkhand Bijli Vitran Nigam Ltd.
(CIN : U40108JH2013SGC001702)

Regd. Office : Engineering Building, HEC, Dhurwa, Ranchi-834004.
email : - erp@jbvnl.co.in, jbvnlerp@gmail.com, Fax : 0651–2400799

ñd{hV Ed§ amï´ {hV ‘| D Om© ~Mmd|& H¥ n¶m AnZr {eH m¶Vm|
H mo Q m°b ’« s Z§. 1800 345 6570 na XO© H am¶|&

BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off. : Nair Baug, Akurli Road, Kandivli-East,

Mumbai-400 101
CIN : L40300MH1990PLC059299

Tel. No. - 022 - 6155 1234; Fax No. : 022 - 2886 8349;
E-mail : investors@bdhind.com; Website : www.bdhind.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended
30th September, 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per Share)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited
Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under
Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Unaudited
Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange
Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website
(www.bdhind.com)

By order of the Board
For BDH Industries Limited

Sd/-
Jayashree Nair

Place : Mumbai Chairperson & Managing Director
Date : 14th November, 2016 DIN : 00027467

Particulars Quarter

Ended

Half Year

Ended

Quarter

Ended

30.09.2016 30.09.2016 30.09.2015

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited

Total income from operations (net) 978.24 2,280.43 1,566.20

Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary
activities after tax

76.21 173.28 99.74

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after
tax (after extraordinary items)

76.21 173.28 99.74

Reserves (excluding Revaluation
Reserves)

- - -

(As shown in the Audited Balance
Sheet of the previous year
Rs.1,885.30 Lakhs)

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face
value of Rs. 10/- each)

575.73 575.73 575.73

Earnings Per Share (before & after
extraordinary items)

(of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic & Diluted 1.32 3.01 1.73

Rameshwar Media

Ramdas Nayak Marg (Bandra) Branch,
44, R. N. Marg, BOI Bldg., Bandra (W), Mumbai-400 050
Tel. : 26422395/26441454/26458025/26428599/26423029,

Fax : 26441453, E-Mail : RNMarg.MumbaiNorth@bankofindia.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Bank of
India under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of pow-
ers conferred upon me under section 13(12) read with Rule 8 of the
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice
dated 02.07.2016 upon the Borrower M/s. Bhavya Infrastructures
(India) Pvt. Limited to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being
Rs. 6,52,29,407.70 (Rupees Six Crores Fifty Two Lakhs Twenty Nine
Thousand Four Hundred Seven and Paise Seventy) plus interest
thereon @ 14.75% p.a. with monthly rests within 60 days from the date
of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby
given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned
has taken possession of the property described herein below in exer-
cise of powers conferred on me under Section 13(4) of the said Act
read with Rule 9 of the said rules on this 11th day of November, 2016.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cau-
tioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the proper-
ty will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India for an amount of
Rs. 6,52,29,407.70 (Rupees Six Crores Fifty Two Lakhs Twenty Nine
Thousand Four Hundred Seven and Paise Seventy) plus interest
thereon.

Description of Property

1. Flat No. 601, (with terrace) situated at 6th Floor, Building “Bhavya”
5th Road, Opp. Jain Temple, Khar West, Mumbai-400 052 situated at
land bearing Plot No. 51, Scheme No.VII(Khar), CTS No. E/826,
Village : Bandra, Taluka : Andheri in the name of Ms. Manjula Dinesh
Rita.

2. Office Premises No. 603 (with terrace & Car Parking ) situated at 6th
Floor, Bhavya Plaza Building, 5th Road, Opp. Jain Temple, Khar West,
Mumbai-400 052 situated at Land bearing Plot No. 45, Scheme No.VII
(Khar), Sheet No. 81, CTS No. E/812, Village Bandra, Taluka : Andheri
in the name of Mr. Dinesh Shamji Rita.

Place : Mumbai (M. V. M. Sundaram)
Date : 11.11.2016 Authorised Officer

Thespirit of Mumbai is now 89 years old!

www.freepressjournal.in



18 ‘w§~B©, ‘§Jidma, 15 Zmoìh|~a 2016

��������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� ��������������������������������������������������������������� ������������������������
������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������

���������� �������
������ �� ��������
����������

�����������������
���������������

��������������
���������

�������������
�������� ����
�������������

������������ ��������������� ��������� ��������� ���������
��� ������������ ��� ��� ������
���������������������������������������������������

������� ������� �������

��� ������������ ��� ��������������� ���
��������������������������������������������

������� ������� �������

��� ������������ ��� ��� ������ ���� ���
����� ���������� ������ ������������� ������

������� ������� �������

����� ������������� ������ ��� ��� ������
��������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������

������� ������� �������

�������������������� ������ ������ ������
����������������������������������������� � � �
�����������������
�������������������������������������������������������������
����������
�����������

����
����

�����
�����

����
����

��������� �������������������������� ��������������������������������������� ��������� ���������������������������
����������� ������������������� ���� �������������������������������������������������� �������������������������
������� ��� ����� ���������������������������������������������� ����� ��������� ��� ������������������� ��������
��� ��������� �� ��� ������� �� ��� ������� ���� �������������������� ��� �������������� �������� �������� ����
����������������

���������������������������

�����������
��������������� ������������������
���������� ��������������� �������������

BOMBAY POTTERIES & TILES LTD.
HAPPY HOME, 244, WATERFIELD ROAD, BANDRA (WEST), MUMBAI-400 050.

CIN : L26933MH1933PLC001977

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2016 (Rs. In Lacs)

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

NOTE : Disclosure of Balance Sheet Items as per Clause 41 (i) (aa) of the Listing Agreement half
year ended 30th September 2016 stand alone statement of Assets ft Liabilities

(RS. IN LACS)

Quarter Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended

Particulars 30.09.2016
(Unaudited)

30.06.2016
(Unaudited)

30.09.2015
(Unaudited)

30.09.2016
(Unaudited)

30.09.2015
(Unaudited)

31.03.2016
(Audited)

1. (a) Net Sales/Income from
Operations
(b) Other Operating Income

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2. Expenditure
a. (Increase)/decrease in stock
in trade and work in progress
b. Employees cost
c. Depreciation
d. Other Expenditure
e. Total

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.56
0.56

0.00

0.00
0.00
3.45
3.45

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.65
0.65

0.00

0.00
0.00
4.01
4.01

0.00

0.00
0.00
3.18
3.18

0.00

0.00
0.00
4.63
4.63

3. Profit/(loss) from Operations
before Other Income, Interest
and Exceptional Items (1-2)

(0.56) (3.45) (0.65) (4.01) (3.18) (4.63)

4. Other Income 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. Profit/(Loss) before Interest
and Exceptional Items (3+4)

(0.56) (3.45) (0.65) (4.01) (3.18) (4.63)

6. Interest 0 0 0 0 0 0

7. Profit/(loss) after Interest but
before Exceptional Items (5-6)

(0.56) (3.45) (0.65) (4.01) (3.18) (4.63)

1. Exceptional Items 0 0 0 0 0 0

9. Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordi-
nary Activities before tax (7+8)

(0.56) (3.45) (0.65) (4.01) (3.18) (4.63)

10.Tax expense 0 0 0 0 0 0

11. Net profit(+)/Loss(-) from
Ordinary Activities after tax
(9-10)

(0.56) (3.45) (0.65) (4.01) (3.18) (4.63)

12 Extra Ordinary items (Net of
Tax Expense)

0 0 0 0 0 0

13.Net Proflt(+)/Loss(-)for the
period (11-12)

(0.56) (3.45) (0.65) (4.01) (3.18) (4.63)

14. Paid-up Equity Share Capital
(Face value of the Share
Rs.100/)

130 130 130 130 130 130

15. Reserve excluding Revalua-
tion Reserves as per Balance
Sheet of Previous Accounting
Year.

0 0 0 0 0 0

16. Earning per Share (EPS)
a) Basic and diluted EPS before
Extra Ordinary items for the
period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (not to be
annualized)
b) Basic and diluted EPS after
Extra Ordinary Items for the
period, for the year to date and
for the previous year ( not to be
annualized)

(0.50)

(0.50)

(2.65)

(2.65)

(0.50)

(0.50)

(2.45)

(2.45)

(2.45)

(2.45)

(3.56)

(3.56)

17. Public Shareholding
- No. of Shares
- Percentage of Shareholding

70404
54.16

70404
54.16

70404
54.16

70404
54.16

70404
54.16

70404
54.16

18. Promoters and Promoter
Group Shareholding **
a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares
- Percentage of Shares (as a %
of the total shareholding of Pro-
moter and Promotor Group) -
Percentage of Shares (as a % of
the total share capital of the
Company)
b) Non Encumbered
- Number of Shares
- Percentage of Shares (as a %
of the total shareholding of Pro-
motor and Promotor Croup)
- Percentage of Shares (as a %
of the total share capital of the
Company)

-
-

-

59596
100

45.84

-
-

-

59596
100

45.84

-
-

-

59696
100

45.84

-
-

-

59596
100

45.84

-
-

-

59596
100

45.84

-
-

-

59598
100

45.84

PARTICULARS AS AT AS AT

30.09.2016 31,03.2016

[UN AUDITED] [AUDITED]

A. EQUITY & LIABILITIES

1. SHAREHOLDER'S FUNDS

(A) Share Capital 149.00 149.00

(B) Reserves & Surplus (54.08) (50.07)

SUB TOTAL SHAREHOLDER'S FUND 94.92 98.93

2. CURRENT LIABILITIES

(a) Short Term Borrowings 20.03 14.47

(b) Trade Payables 0.15 0.40

(c) Other Current Liabilities 0.12 0.01

(d) Short Term Provisions - -

SUB TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 20.30 14.88

TOTAL - EQUITY & LIABILITIES 115.22 113.81

B. ASSETS

1. NON CURRENT ASSETS

(a) Fixed Assets 0.83 0.83

(b) Non Current Investments 0.25 0.25

(c) Long Term Loans and Advances 103.20 103.21

(d) Other Non Current Assets 9.00 9.00

SUB TOTAL NON CURRENTS ASSETS 113.28 113.29

2. CURRENT ASSETS

(a) Inventories - -

(b) Cash and Cash Equivalents 0.63 0.51

(c ) Short Term Loan and Advances 1.31 0.01

SUB TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 1.94 0.52

115.22 113.81

Note :

1) The above results have been taken
on record by the Board of Directors of
the Company as its meeting held on
05.11.2016. The Statutory Auditors
have carried out the limited review of
the above results.

2) The Company is operating in a single
segment.

3) There were no complaints from
Investors outstanding at the beginning
of the quarter and no complaints were
received during the Quarter ended
30.09.2016

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE
BOARD

Sd/-
MANOJ V.WADHWA

CHAIRMAN &
MANAGING DIRECTOR

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 05.11.2016

{à¶m {b{‘Q oS
grAm¶EZ…Eb 99999E‘EM1986nrEbgr040713

Zm|. H m¶m©b¶ … 4 Wm ‘Obm, {H ‘Vam¶ {~pëS ¨J, 77-79, ‘hfu H d} ‘mJ©, ‘[aZ bmB©Ýg (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 002,
Xy.… 022-4220 3100 ’° ³g … 022-4220 3197

do~gmB©Q . www.priyagroup.com, B©-‘ob : priyabom@priyagroup.com

30 gßQ |~a, 2016 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY©dfm©H [aVm AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH fmªMm CVmam
(B©nrEg {edm¶ é. bmIm§V)

Qrn … go~r ({bpñQ ¨J A±S AXa {Sñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Qg²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQm°H E³gM|OogH S o XmIb
Ho boë¶m 30 gßQ |~a, 2016 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY©dfm©H [aVm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH CVmam da
{Xbm Amho. 30 gßQ |~a, 2016 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY©dfm©H [aVm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH fmªMo Vnerbdma {ddaU ñQm°H E³gM|OMr
do~gmB©Q (www.bseindia.com) Am{U H§ nZrMr do~gmB©Q (www.priyagroup.com) da CnbãY Amho.

g§MmbH ‘§SimÀ¶mdVrZo Am{U gmRr
ghr/-

Am{XË¶ ^wd{Z¶m
{RH mU … ‘w§~B© nyU© doi g§MmbH
{XZm§H … 14.11.2016 SrAm¶EZ…00018911

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nboë¶m 6
‘{hÝ¶m§H [aVm
VmaIonmgyZMo df©

g§nbobr g§b¾
{V‘mhr

30.09.2016 30.09.2016 30.09.2015
àdV©ZmVyZ EHy U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 2235.00 4603.76 2549.36
gd©gmYmaU H m‘H mOmVyZ H amoÎma {Zìdi Z’ m (VmoQ m) 44.10 (1.92) 20.51
H mbmdYrgmRr H amoÎma {Zìdi Z’ m/(VmoQ m)
(AÝ¶Ý¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va)

44.10 (1.92) 20.51

g‘^mJ ^m§Sdb 300.23 300.23 300.23
amIrd (‘mJrb dfm©À¶m Vmio~§XmV Xe©dboë¶m nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H V
amIrdbm dJiyZ)

- - -

à{V g‘^mJ àmár (AÝmÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~rnydu)
(àË¶oH s é. 10/- Mo)
‘yb^yV
gm¡på¶H¥ V

1.47
1.47

(0.06)
(0.06)

0.68
0.68

à{V g‘^mJ àmár (AÝmÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~rZ§Va)
(àË¶oH s é. 10/- Mo)
‘yb^yV
gm¡på¶H¥ V

1.47
1.47

(0.06)
(0.06)

0.68
0.68

{ZAmoOo‘ B§{S¶m {b{‘Q oS
Or/32, Ooåg A±S Ádobar H m°åßbo³g III, grßP (EgB©PoS),

A§Yoar (ny.), ‘w§~B©-400 096.
30 gßQ |~a, 2016 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmRr AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶

{ZîH fmªMm CVmam.
OmoSnÌ-I
(é. bmIm§V, à{V g‘^mJ ‘m{hVr gmoSyZ)

{Qnm :-
E) darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ ¨J A±S AXa {Sñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Qg²)

ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQm°H E³ñM|OH S o XmIb
Ho boë¶m 30 gßQ |~a, 2016 amoOr g§nboë¶m AY©dfm©gmRr {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶
{ZîH fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶
{ZîH fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQm°H E³gM|OMr do~gmB©Q www.bseindia.com
d H§ nZrMr do~gmB©Q www.neogemindia.com da CnbãY Amho.

~r) boIm YmoaUm§‘Yrb ~Xbm§‘wio {Zìdi Z’ m/VmoQ m, EHy U gd©g‘mdoeH CËnÞ
qH dm AÝ¶ H moUË¶mhr g§~§{YV Am{W©H ~m~tda Pmbobm n[aUm‘ ViQrnoÀ¶m
ñdê nmV Xe©dbm OmB©b.

gr) # AndmXmË‘H Am{U/qH dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r B§S EEg éëg/EEg éëg
ømn¡H s Oo à¶moÁ¶ AgVrb Ë¶mZwgma Z’ m Am{U VmoQ m {ddaUmV g‘m¶mo{OV
Ho ë¶m AmhoV.

{ZAmoOo‘ B§{S¶m {b{‘Q oSgmRr
ghr/-

{XZm§H :- 14 Zmoìh|~a,2016 amoZH Xmoer (SrAm¶EZ…00102959)
{RH mU :- ‘w§~B© CnmÜ¶j Am{U nyU©-doi g§MmbH

AZw.
H« .

Vnerb 30-09-2016
AboImn[a{jV

31-03-2016
AboImn[a{jV

30-09-2015
AboImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy U CËnÞ 595.30 1,022.33 608.40

2 H mbmdYrgmRr (H a, And-
mXmË‘H Am{U/qH dm
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu #)
{Zìdi Z’ m/(VmoQ m)

3.97 (459.01) 28.57

3 H mbmdYrgmRr H anyd©
(AndmXmË‘H Am{U/qH dm
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va #)
{Zìdi Z’ m/(VmoQ m)

3.97 (457.15) 28.57

4 H mbmdYrgmRr H amoÎma {Zìdi
Z’ m/(VmoQ m) (AndmXmË‘H
Am{U/{H§ dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU
~m~tZ§Va #)

3.97 (457.15) 28.57

5 H mbmdYrgmRr EHy U
gd©g‘mdoeH CËnÞ
(H mbmdYrgmRr (H amoÎma)
Z’ m/(VmoQ m) Am{U BVa
gd©g‘mdoeH CËnÞ
(H amoÎma) Yê Z)

3.97 (457.15) 28.57

6 g‘^mJ ^m§Sdb 817.20 817.20 817.20

7 ‘mJrb dfm©À¶m boImn[a[jV
Vmio~§XmV {XgyZ ¶oUmar amIrd
(nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H V amIrd dJiyZ)

- - -

8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár
(àË¶oH s é. 10/-Mo)
(AI§{SV Am{U I§{SV
H m‘H mOmgmRr)

(E) ‘yb^yV 0.05 (5.59) 0.35

(~r) gm¡på¶H¥ V 0.05 (5.59) 0.35

H O©Xmam§Mo Zmd Eg~r A±S Qr {SPmB©Ýg {b.
Zm|X. H m¶m©b¶: ¶wgw’ {~pëS ¨J, 1 bm ‘Obm, é‘ H« . 15,
AãXþb aoh‘mZ ñQ´ rQ, ‘w§~B©-400 003.
H m‘: ßbm°Q H« . OrOo-03 grßP ++, E‘Am¶Srgr, A§Yoar
(ny.), ‘w§~B©-400 096.

h‘rXmamMo Zmd lr. dmarO goRr amhUma 403, ßbrP§Q n°bog AnmQ ©‘|Q²g,
Zonr¶Z gr amoS, EZ. Sr. ‘mJ©, ‘w§~B©-400 006.

{OÀ¶m dgwbrH [aVm {‘iH Vr
{dH ë¶m OmUma AmhoV Vr
WH ~mH s a³H ‘

` 18,16,65,515.38 (én¶o ARam H moQ r gmoim bmI
nmgï hOma nmMeo n§Yam Am{U ASVrg n¡go ‘mÌ) A{YH
Ë¶mdarb gm§nmpíd©H XamZo 01.09.2012 nmgyZMo Ë¶mdarb
IM© Am{U n[aì¶¶ ga’¡ gr A°³Q, 2002 À¶m H b‘ 13(2)
A§VJ©V ‘mJUr gyMZm {XZm§H : 31.08.2012

Zm‘m{YH ma {dboIYmaH mMo Zmd Eg~r A±S Qr {SPmB©Ýg {b.,

{‘iH VrMo dU©Z OrOo-03++, grßP ’ m¶a {~«JoSg‘moa, ‘amoi B§SpñQ´Ab
E[a¶m, E‘Am¶Srgr, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 096 ¶oWrb
B‘maV.

amIrd qH ‘V é. 10.50 H moQ r

Bgmam AZm‘V a³H ‘ (BE‘Sr) é. 1.05 H moQ r

~mobr dmT{dÊ¶mMr a³H ‘ é. 1.00 bmI

{ZarjUmMr VmarI Am{U doi {X. 23.12.2016 amoOr Xþ. 12.00 dm. nmgyZ Vo 02.00 dm.

B©-{bbmdmMr VmarI Am{U doi {X. 27.12.2016 amoOr Xþ. 12.00 dm. nmgyZ Vo 01.00 dm.

gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mgmRr {dZ§VrnÌ/
Ho dm¶gr XñVmdoO/B©E‘S rMo
nwamdo B. gmXarH aUmMr VmarI
Am{U doi

BAa gmXa H aÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI {X. 26.12.2016 amoOr
{~PZog g§nÊ¶mnydu.
B©E‘SrÀ¶m ^aUmH [aVm AmaQrOrEgMr ‘m{hVr:
~±H : ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m
Am¶E’ Eggr H moS: Eg~rAm¶EZ0008965
ImVo H« .: 10271666136
bm^mWu: Ama A±S Ama H bo³eZ ImVo.

B©-{bbmd {dH« s gyMZm
{g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A±S [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQg² A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’
{g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002 AÝd¶o ~±Ho H S o ^maJ«ñV Ho boë¶m ñWmda ‘mb‘Îmm§Mr
{dH« s.
{ZåZñdmjarH mam§Zr ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶mMo àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar øm ZmË¶mZo ga’¡ gr A°³QÀ¶m
H b‘ 13(4) AÝd¶o Imbrb {‘iH V/Vt H ãOmV KoVë¶m.
V‘m‘ OZVobm H i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, ~±Ho À¶m WH sV aH ‘m§Mr amoH S H aÊ¶mgmRr Imbrb
àH aUmVrb Imbr dU©Z Ho boë¶m ^maJ«ñV {‘iH Vr/VtMm B©-{bbmd (ga’¡ gr A°³Q, 2002
A§VJ©V) ""Ogo Amho OoWo Amho VÎdmZo Am{U Ogo Amho Oo Amho VÎdmZo'' H aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.

ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m
ñQ´ oñS A°goQg² ‘°ZoO‘|Q ~«m§M-I,

""Xr AmH} S'', 2 am ‘Obm, dëS © Q´ oS g|Qa,
H ’ naoS, Hw bm~m, ‘w§~B©-400 005
B©-‘ob : sbi.04107@sbi.co.in

àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Mo Vnerb :

Zmd: lr. g§O¶ Qr. Jìhmio,

B©-‘ob … sanjay.gawhale@sbi.co.in

‘mo~mB©b H« : 09820494483

Xÿ. H« . (H m.) … (022)-22160951, 22160916

B©-{bbmd ""Ogo Amho OoWo Amho'' Am{U ""Ogo Amho Oo Amho VÎdmZo'' d ""Am°ZbmB©Z'' hmoB©b.
{bbmd ~±Ho À¶m ‘mÝ¶Vmàmá godm nwadRmXma ‘o. B©-àmo³¶wa‘|Q Q o³Zm°bm°OrO {b. (Am°³eZ
Qm¶Ja) Ah‘Xm~mX g§nH© ì¶º s: lr. {VbH ‘amRm, ‘mo.H« . 09067799646, B©-‘ob
Am¶Sr: tilak@abcprocure.com, lr. {dO¶ eoQÅr, ‘mo.H« . 09619002431, B©-‘ob
Am¶Sr: vijay.shetty@abcprocure.com ’° ³g H« . (079)40230842 ¶m§À¶m‘m’© V
do~nmoQ ©b (https://sbi.auctiontiger.com) dê Z hmoB©b. Am°ZbmB©Z B©-{bbmd ~mobr ànÌ,
KmofUm, Am°ZbmB©Z {bbmd {dH« sÀ¶m gd©gmYmaU AQr Am{U eVu Agbobo B©-{bbmd {Z{dXm
XñVmdoO https://sbi.auctiontiger.net, www.webtenders.gov.in ¶m do~gmB©Qda
CnbãY AmhoV.
àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§À¶m gdm}Îm‘ ‘m{hVr Am{U g‘OwVrà‘mUo {‘iH Vr/Vtda H moUVohr ^ma ZmhrV.
VWm{n, BÀNwH ~mobrXmam§Zr Ë¶m§Mr ~mobr gmXa H aÊ¶mnydu {bbmdmV R odboë¶m {‘iH Vr/VtMo ^ma,
h¸ Am{U {‘iH Vrg ~mYm AmUUmè¶m Xmdo/A{YH ma/XoUr ¶m~m~V ñdV: ñdV§Ì Mm¡H er H amdr.
B©-{bbmdmMr Om{hamV åhUOo ~±Ho H SyZ H moUVohr dMZ qH dm H moUVohr A{^doXZ {Xbo Ago Zmhr d
Vgo g‘Oy Z¶o. ~±Ho bm kmV Agboë¶m qH dm Zgboë¶m gÜ¶mÀ¶m Am{U ^{dî¶mVrb gd© ^mam§gh
{‘iH V {dH br OmUma Amho. H moUË¶mhr Ì¶ñW njH mam§À¶m Xmdo/A{YH ma/WH ~mH sgmRr
àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar/gwa{jV YZH mo H moUË¶mhr àH mao O~m~Xma ZgVrb.
¶eñdr ~mobrXmamZo AJmoXa O‘m Ho bobr BE‘Sr g‘m¶mo{OV H ê Z amoI/no Am°S ©aÀ¶m ‘mJm©Zo {dH« s
qH ‘VrÀ¶m 25% a³H ‘ Ëd[aV O‘m H aUo Amdí¶H Amho. 25% a³H ‘ Ëd[aV O‘m H aÊ¶mg
CÀMV‘ ~mobrXmamZo H gya Ho ë¶mg B©E‘Sr Oá H aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. {dH« s qH ‘VrÀ¶m Cd©[aV a³H ‘
(75%) H moUVrhr gyMZm Z XoVm Ë¶mMr {ZpíMVr Pmë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V O‘m H amdr.
{d{hV H mbmdYrV Cd©[aV a³H ‘ O‘m H aÊ¶mg H gya Ho ë¶mg AJmoXa O‘m Ho bobr a³H ‘ Oá
H aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. H moUVohr H maU Z XoVm H moUVohr qH dm gd© àñVmd ñdrH maUo qH dm ZmH maUo qH dm
{bbmd VhHy ~/nwT o TH bUo aÔ H aÊ¶mMm gd©ñdr h³H àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§H S o amhrb. gd©
AQ o§ÝSQ à^mamgh Zm|XUr, ‘wÐm§H ewëH /H a B. IaoXrXmamZo ^am¶Mo Amho. {‘iH Vrdarb Xo¶ H moU-
Vrhr gm§{d{YH WH ~mH s IaoXrXmamZo ^am¶Mr Amho.
ñWmda {‘iH VrÀ¶m IaoXr qH ‘VrÀ¶m ì¶{V[a³V QrSrEg a³H ‘ IaoXrXmambm ^amdr
bmJob. (gÜ¶mMm QrSrEg Xa 1%) Amho. Ë¶m‘wio B©-{bbmdmZwgma IaoXr qH ‘V hr
QrSrEgÀ¶m {Zìdi Agob.
{dH« s {g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A±S [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQg² A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’
{g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002 A§VJ©V {d{hV AQr/{Z¶‘m§À¶m AYrZ hmoB©b.
B©-{bbmdmÀ¶m BVa AQr Am{U eVu Imbrb do~gmB©Qg²da àH m{eV Ho ë¶m AmhoV.
1. B©-àmo³¶wa‘|Q Q o³Zm°bm°OrO {b.Mr - https://sbi.auctiontiger.net
2. ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶mMr - https://www.sbi.co.in

3. ^maV gaH maÀ¶m ^maVr¶ {Z{dXmMr- www.webtenders.gov.in

ghr/-
{XZm§H : 13.11.2016. àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
{RH mU : ‘w§~B© ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m


	FPJ---15-Nov-2016-page-22 (Olympic).pdf
	NS---15-Nov-2016-page-17.pdf

